
Discover
DON STRANGE OF TEXAS



Score Don Strange!
 

SMALL
ServeS 10-15 

PeoPLe

LArGe
ServeS 20-25  

PeoPLe 
 

DeLivery  
incLuDeD  

in the 
SAn Antonio  

AreA
*Plus tax. Based on availability. 

Valid through Sept. 2020

FANTASY FOOTBALL  
PACKAGES

Fantasy Football  
Upgrade package 

   
$130* Includes: 3 Gallon Dispenser with  

“Rum Party Punch”*Includes Rum!
Draft Boards, Themed Cups, Paper Plates, & Party Favors

Hunky Appetizer trAy
Beef pinwHeels witH sundried tomAto, Beer CHeese witH BAvAriAn 

pretzels, pigs in A BlAnket & CAndied BACon

Small $175* Large $320* 
touCHdown sAndwiCH trAy

itAliAn sAndwiCHes, deviled eggs, kettle CHips, dill piCkle & rAnCH dip 
Small $150* Large $225*

gAme CHAnger CHArCuterie BoArd- 
vAriety of meAts, CHeeses, fruit And nuts 

Small $175* Large $320*
reAdy, set, snACk trAy-

mini HAm & CHeese sliders on HAwAiiAn rolls, mexiCAn lAyered tACo 
dip witH Corn CHips,  CHiCken flAutAs, & Brisket empAnAdAs 

Small $175* Large $320*
gAme dAy slider trAy-

pulled pork sliders witH ColeslAw, piCkles And onions,  
spinACH ArtiCHoke dip, JAlApeno poppers 

Small $175* Large $320* 



Boxed Lunches Availalable
$15 Per Person*

Minimum Order: 10
Includes San Antonio Delivery

*Plus tax. Based on availability. Valid through September 2020

Meet  

and  
Eat

to order: 210-434-2331 

Your Choice Of
Chicken Salad Sandwiches
Chicken Salad, Lettuce, Tomato

Ciabatta Italian Sandwiches
Pesto, Salami, Provolone, Mozzarella

Smoked Turkey Club  
Sandwiches
Wheat, Turkey, Bacon, Swiss, Lettuce, Dijon

All Selections Include:
Baked Chips
Fresh Fruit

Double Fudge Brownie



Buffet, The Strange Way!
Having a small gathering or event?

Let Don Strange bring the buffet to you!

Choose a main entree for $20 per person* 
Each option comes with choice of 3 side dishes

10 Guest Minimum for each selection ordered 
Disposable chafing dishes with sterno available for $20 each*

Entree Options
Chicken Piccata        Bolognese Lasagna      Pulled Pork Sliders 

Green Chicken Enchiladas        Chicken Spaghetti    
Chicken & Beef Fajitas        Brisket Tacos        Poblano Chicken Tacos

Side Options
Spanish Rice

Borracho Beans
Chips & Queso

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Garlic Breadsticks

Caesar Salad
Assorted Roasted Vegetables

Bow Tie Pasta Salad
Tomatillo Salsa & Chips

Creamy Cole Slaw
Homemade Potato Salad

Mac & Cheese

Delivery included in the San Antonio Area 
*Plus tax. Based on availability. Valid through Sept. 2020 

TO ORDER: 210-434-2331 



Stock 
 

Stock 
 

YourYour With Don Strange of TexasWith Don Strange of Texas

Beef Tenderloin $160Beef Tenderloin $160**

Bolognese Lasagna $58Bolognese Lasagna $58**

Veggie & 3 Cheese Lasagna $50Veggie & 3 Cheese Lasagna $50**

King Ranch Chicken $50King Ranch Chicken $50**

Lemon Chicken & Rice Casserole $50Lemon Chicken & Rice Casserole $50**

Chicken Spaghetti $50Chicken Spaghetti $50**

Green Chicken Enchiladas $45Green Chicken Enchiladas $45**

Tomas’ Carne Guisada $50Tomas’ Carne Guisada $50**

DIY Grill at Home White Wings  DIY Grill at Home White Wings  
(25 count) $50(25 count) $50**
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Strangel
y

Strangel
y

SweetSweet

HomemAde douBle fudge Brownies 
Two Dozen $25*

BlueBerry frenCH toAst CAsserole 
Delivered Frozen, Serves 10+ people $40*

Honey BArs 
Two Dozen $25*

key lime tArts 
Two Dozen $25*

lemon BArs 
Two Dozen $25*

don strAnge CAndied BACon 
One Dozen $25*

Minimum order: $50
$15 Delivery in San Antonio

CALL
TO  ORDER:  210-434-2331

*Plus tax. Based on availability. Valid through September 2020


